
Track Library Description Duration Channels SampleRate BitDepth ChannelLayout Category SubCategory Microphone Designer
1 MWFX003-Mauritius Benitiers Island, Birds, Rushing Wind in Trees 2:15 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
2 MWFX003-Mauritius Bird Chorus in Bodhi Tree, Rushing Wind in Trees 4:29 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
3 MWFX003-Mauritius Birds, Heavy Wind in Trees 5:25 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
4 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge Forest Insects, Cicadas Birds, Mosquitos, Wind in Trees, River 3:54 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
5 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge National Park, Heavy Rain on Large Leaves, Cicadas 4:11 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
6 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge National Park, Stream, Birds, Cicadas Increasing in Intensity, Forest 4:03 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
7 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge National Park, Stream, Birds, Cicadas, Forest 3:49 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
8 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge National Park, Waterfall, Birds, Cicadas, Forest 4:02 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
9 MWFX003-Mauritius Busy Town Road, Afternoon, Horns and Passes 3:37 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites

10 MWFX003-Mauritius Busy Town Traffic Passes 1:45 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
11 MWFX003-Mauritius Calm Wind in Palm Trees, Birds 2:22 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
12 MWFX003-Mauritius Catamaran Cabin Exterior, Not Moving, Mixed Chatter, Movement, Activity, Sloshing, Prepearing Lunch, Opening Bottles 4:57 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
13 MWFX003-Mauritius Catamaran Cabin Interior, Not Moving, Mixed Chatter, Movement, Activity, Sloshing 3:00 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
14 MWFX003-Mauritius Indian Restaurant, Chatter, Chair Scapes, Cutlery 3:19 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
15 MWFX003-Mauritius Large Supermarket, Chatter, Clangs, Rattles, Checkout Beeps 2:32 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
16 MWFX003-Mauritius Mall, Covered Shopping Centre, Cafe near Fountain, Hum of Voices 4:08 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
17 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Indoor Food Stalls 02 4:04 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
18 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Indoor Food Stalls 4:20 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
19 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Large Indoor Chatter, Bangs and Clangs 2:58 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
20 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Outdoor Chatter 02 3:14 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
21 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Outdoor Chatter, Bangs and Clangs 4:21 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
22 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Outdoor Chatter 3:54 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
23 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Reverberant Indoor Market, Chatter, Clangs from Stalls, Glasses Clinking 3:50 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
24 MWFX003-Mauritius Night, African Common Toads Chorus in Waves, Cicadas, Wind in Palm Trees 8:38 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
25 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Benitiers Island, Calm Sea Wash, Distant Motor Boats 3:34 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
26 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Calm Close Waves, Distant Voices, Birds 3:06 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
27 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Calm Sea Wash at Night, Sizzle on Sand 4:12 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
28 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Calm Waves on Rocks and Sand, Sizzle, Gurgling 3:48 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
29 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Close Sea Wash, Sizzle on Sand 4:51 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
30 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Close Waves Lapping on Rocks and Sand, Birds 5:09 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
31 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Morning Close Sea Wash Sizzle on Sandy Beach 3:23 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
32 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Morning Sea Wash, Waves on Sandy Beach 1:35 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
33 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Sea Wash Waves from 5m Distance in Enclosed Area 2:52 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
34 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Sea Wash on Sandy Beach, Sizzle, Gentle Ripples 1:08 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
35 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Sea Wash, Waves 10m Distance, Distant Motor Boats 2:55 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
36 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Rattly Ventilation Loop 02 3:50 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
37 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Rattly Ventilation Loop 4:29 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
38 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Restaurant Cafe, French Conversation, Dining, Cutlery, Traffic 5:05 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
39 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Restaurant, Facing Restaurant, Busier, French & AmericanChatter 4:33 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
40 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Restaurant Facing the Beach, Waves, French Chatter 7:25 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
41 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis Busy Main Road, Heavy Traffic, Bus Engines, Gas Brakes, Horns, Squeaks 4:58 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
42 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis Heavy Town Traffic, Beeps, Squeaks and Motors, Pedestrians 5:35 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
43 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis Waterfront Plaza, Flag Poles in Wind, Heavy Traffic, Ship Horn 2:23 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
44 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Busy Central Park, Fruit Bats, Pedestrians, Distant Traffic Hum 2:54 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
45 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Busy Central Park, Pedestrians, Fruit Bats in Bodhi Trees, Traffic 5:47 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
46 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Busy Centre Pedestrians, Hum of Traffic, Horns, Chatter 4:05 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
47 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Central Park Chatter, Distant Traffic 2:24 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
48 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Heavy Rain on Awnings, Drain and Concrete, Close Motorbike Pass, Pedestrians, Traffic 2:03 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
49 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Heavy Town Traffic, Beeps, Motors, Squeeks, Pedestrians 3:58 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
50 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Heavy Traffic Hum by Bus Station, Bus Engine, Passing Traffic 4:44 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
51 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Outside Street Food Stall, Chatter, Cutlery Clangs 3:42 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
52 MWFX003-Mauritius Rattly Fan Interior Loop 3:48 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
53 MWFX003-Mauritius Reverberant Open Marina, Distant Echoey Voices, Birds 3:10 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
54 MWFX003-Mauritius Reverberant Open Marina, Voices, Birds, Wind in Palm Trees, Motorboat Up and Off 3:12 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
55 MWFX003-Mauritius Room Tone Bathroom Air Conditioner Hum 3:34 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
56 MWFX003-Mauritius Room Tone Bathroom Night, Distant Activity, Voices, Fireworks 6:21 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
57 MWFX003-Mauritius Room Tone Bathroom, Birds, Distant Clanging 4:10 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
58 MWFX003-Mauritius Room Tone Bedroom Air Conditioner Room Tone 3:32 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
59 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Morning, Town Activity, Birds, Cars Passing, Construction 4:28 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
60 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Night, Cicadas, Heavy Wind, Breeze, Toads, Gecko 7:19 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
61 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Busy Main Road 1:57 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
62 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Dogs Barking,Distant Construction 1:57 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
63 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Main Road Traffic Passes 3:28 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
64 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Main Road Traffic, Trucks, Cars, Busses, Mopeds 2:05 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
65 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Morning, Bird Chorus, Wind in Trees, Distant Sea 2:25 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
66 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Morning, Just Birds, Wind in Trees 4:43 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
67 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Morning, Recorded from Covered Balcony, Construction, Voices, Birds, Traffic, Activity 4:36 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
68 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Recorded From Top of Tower, Wind in Trees, Birds, Traffic, Motors, Activity 02 3:28 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
69 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Recorded From Top of Tower, Wind in Trees, Birds, Traffic, Motors, Activity 3:26 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
70 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin, Evening, Chorus of Birds in Bodhi Tree, Distant Voices 4:18 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
71 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin, Quiet Evening, Gentle Wind in Trees, Cicadas, Distant African Common Toads, Dogs 6:54 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
72 MWFX003-Mauritius Town Morning, Birds, Single Car and Moped Passes 6:26 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites



73 MWFX003-Mauritius Town, Hotel Activity from Enclosed Back Yard, Dogs Barking, Bangs, Clangs 5:51 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
74 MWFX003-Mauritius Traditional Restaurant, French Customers, Kids, Cutlery, Rattly Fan 5:06 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
75 MWFX003-Mauritius Wind in Palm Trees, Crackle, Birds Afternoon 3:38 2 48000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites

96k

76 MWFX003-Mauritius Bird Chorus in Bodhi Tree, Rushing Wind in Trees 4:29 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
77 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge Forest Insects, Cicadas Birds, Mosquitos, Wind in Trees, River 3:54 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
78 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge National Park, Heavy Rain on Large Leaves, Cicadas 4:11 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
79 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge National Park, Stream, Birds, Cicadas Increasing in Intensity, Forest 4:03 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
80 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge National Park, Stream, Birds, Cicadas, Forest 3:49 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
81 MWFX003-Mauritius Black River Gorge National Park, Waterfall, Birds, Cicadas, Forest 4:02 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
82 MWFX003-Mauritius Busy Town Road, Afternoon, Horns and Passes 3:37 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
83 MWFX003-Mauritius Busy Town Traffic Passes 1:45 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
84 MWFX003-Mauritius Large Supermarket, Chatter, Clangs, Rattles, Checkout Beeps 2:32 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
85 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Outdoor Chatter, Bangs and Clangs 4:21 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
86 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Outdoor Chatter 3:54 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
87 MWFX003-Mauritius Market, Reverberant Indoor Market, Chatter, Clangs from Stalls, Glasses Clinking 3:50 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
88 MWFX003-Mauritius Night, African Common Toads Chorus in Waves, Cicadas, Wind in Palm Trees 8:38 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
89 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Calm Sea Wash at Night, Sizzle on Sand 4:12 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
90 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Close Sea Wash, Sizzle on Sand 4:51 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
91 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Close Waves Lapping on Rocks and Sand, Birds 5:09 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
92 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Sea Wash Waves from 5m Distance in Enclosed Area 2:52 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
93 MWFX003-Mauritius Ocean, Sea Wash, Waves 10m Distance, Distant Motor Boats 2:55 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
94 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Rattly Ventilation Loop 02 3:50 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
95 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Rattly Ventilation Loop 4:29 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
96 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Restaurant, Facing Restaurant, Busier, French & AmericanChatter 4:33 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
97 MWFX003-Mauritius Outdoor Restaurant Facing the Beach, Waves, French Chatter 7:25 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
98 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis Busy Main Road, Heavy Traffic, Bus Engines, Gas Brakes, Horns, Squeaks 4:58 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
99 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis Heavy Town Traffic, Beeps, Squeaks and Motors, Pedestrians 5:35 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites

100 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis Waterfront Plaza, Flag Poles in Wind, Heavy Traffic, Ship Horn 2:23 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
101 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Busy Central Park, Fruit Bats, Pedestrians, Distant Traffic Hum 2:54 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
102 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Central Park Chatter, Distant Traffic 2:24 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
103 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Heavy Rain on Awnings, Drain and Concrete, Close Motorbike Pass, Pedestrians, Traffic 2:03 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
104 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Heavy Town Traffic, Beeps, Motors, Squeeks, Pedestrians 3:58 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
105 MWFX003-Mauritius Port Louis, Outside Street Food Stall, Chatter, Cutlery Clangs 3:42 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
106 MWFX003-Mauritius Reverberant Open Marina, Distant Echoey Voices, Birds 3:10 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
107 MWFX003-Mauritius Reverberant Open Marina, Voices, Birds, Wind in Palm Trees, Motorboat Up and Off 3:12 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
108 MWFX003-Mauritius Room Tone Bathroom Air Conditioner Hum 3:34 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
109 MWFX003-Mauritius Room Tone Bathroom Night, Distant Activity, Voices, Fireworks 6:21 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
110 MWFX003-Mauritius Room Tone Bedroom Air Conditioner Room Tone 3:32 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
111 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Night, Cicadas, Heavy Wind, Breeze, Toads, Gecko 7:19 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
112 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Main Road Traffic Passes 3:28 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
113 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Recorded From Top of Tower, Wind in Trees, Birds, Traffic, Motors, Activity 02 3:28 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
114 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin Town Recorded From Top of Tower, Wind in Trees, Birds, Traffic, Motors, Activity 3:26 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
115 MWFX003-Mauritius Tamarin, Quiet Evening, Gentle Wind in Trees, Cicadas, Distant African Common Toads, Dogs 6:54 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
116 MWFX003-Mauritius Town Morning, Birds, Single Car and Moped Passes 6:26 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
117 MWFX003-Mauritius Town, Hotel Activity from Enclosed Back Yard, Dogs Barking, Bangs, Clangs 5:51 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites
118 MWFX003-Mauritius Wind in Palm Trees, Crackle, Birds Afternoon 3:38 2 96000 24 L/R Ambience/Nature/Crowds/Traffic Africa/Indian Ocean Sennheiser MKH 8040 ORTF Matt Waites


